


Item Number

AW N =

862
866
866
871
871

Part Number

90566484
419581-01
149518-01
90531604
90560720
90587070
LB20
90553168
LCS20

PartsList for LDX120SB Type 1

Description

DRILL ASSEMBLY
BIT

SCREW
CHUCK,KEYLESS
TOOL BAG
BATTERY PACK
SEE LBXR20
CHARGER
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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